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cary@brentcarterhomes.com

Cary Hawkins
Carter Real Estate Group

Each data point is one month of activity. Data is from December 1, 2022.

All data from MLSOK. InfoSparks © 2024 ShowingTime.

New Listings

Entire MLS & Edmond

1K

2K

3K

0

4K

1-2009 1-2010 1-2011 1-2012 1-2013 1-2014 1-2015 1-2016 1-2017 1-2018 1-2019 1-2020 1-2021 1-2022

Entire MLS Edmond


